Year One projects

Jamestown S’Klallam

Pasco

Airway Heights

WSDOT Northwest
Region

WSDOT Northwest
Region

WSDOT Northwest
Region

WSDOT North Central
Region

WSDOT North Central
Region

WSDOT Southwest
Region

WSDOT South Central
Region

Thurston Regional
Planning Council

Year Two projects

Vancouver
Walla Walla
Airway Heights

Othello

Alternate route for SR 101: Dungeness River
Truss - Olympic Discovery Trail

Sylvester St/SR 395 Bike and Pedestrian
Overpass

US 2 Active Transportation Improvements
TA7759

Judkins Park Station -1-90 Reconnecting
Communities

SR 518/SR 99 Interchange Active
Transportation Improvements

SR 900/57th Ave S to S 135th St - Pedestrian
and Safety Improvements

SR 155 Active Transportation Access

Omak to Okanogan Ped/Bike Feasibility Study

SR 507/Skookumchuck River to Thurston Co

Line - Pavement Rehab

Heritage Connectivity Trails - Advancing
Mobility and Communities

Martin Way Crossing Strategy

Vancouver Plaza Drive Enhanced Pedestrian Crossing

9th Ave / SR 125 Pedestrian Crossing Study

SR-26 Community Trail

$250,000

$373,000

$2,000,000

$2,000,000

$850,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$750,000

$200,000

$300,000

$700,000

$425,000

$450,000

US 2 Ped & Multimodal Enhancement Project Phase 1 $850,000

$910,000



Aberdeen
Shelton

WSDOT Northwest
Region

WSDOT Mount
Baker

WSDOT Mount
Baker

Moses Lake

WSDOT Southwest
Region

WSDOT South
Central Region & City
of Moxee

Jefferson Co

Tacoma

Active Transportation
Division

Active Transportation
Division

US 101 Safety Improvement Project
Cross-town Trail, Phase 2

SR 99/Lynnwood and Unincorporated Snohomish Co
Pre-Design Study

SR 538 Leigh Way Vic to SR 9 Paving

SR 539 / Guide Meridian Complete Streets Pre-
Design

SR 17 Shared Use Path - Patton Blvd to Grape Drive

SR 4/Crawford Bridge Pedestrian lllumination

Moxee Trail

SR 19 Rhody Drive Ped-Bike Improvements - South
Segment

Pedestrian Mobility & Safety Improvements at South
56th St and Pacific Ave (SR 7)

Contingency

Program Management for the biennium

$800,000
$275,000

$800,000

$500,000

$600,000

$2,000,000

$885,000

$1,600,000

$260,000

$650,000

$639,000

$1,250,000
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