Year One projects

Jamestown S'Klallam	Alternate route for SR 101: Dungeness River Truss – Olympic Discovery Trail	\$250,000
Pasco	Sylvester St/SR 395 Bike and Pedestrian Overpass	\$373,000
Airway Heights	US 2 Active Transportation Improvements TA7759	\$2,000,000
WSDOT Northwest Region	Judkins Park Station -I-90 Reconnecting Communities	\$2,000,000
WSDOT Northwest Region	SR 518/SR 99 Interchange Active Transportation Improvements	\$850,000
WSDOT Northwest Region	SR 900/57th Ave S to S 135th St - Pedestrian and Safety Improvements	\$1,000,000
WSDOT North Central Region	SR 155 Active Transportation Access	\$1,500,000
WSDOT North Central Region	Omak to Okanogan Ped/Bike Feasibility Study	\$750,000
WSDOT Southwest Region	SR 507/Skookumchuck River to Thurston Co Line – Pavement Rehab	\$200,000
WSDOT South Central Region	Heritage Connectivity Trails - Advancing Mobility and Communities	\$300,000
Thurston Regional Planning Council	Martin Way Crossing Strategy	\$700,000

Year Two projects

Vancouver	Vancouver Plaza Drive Enhanced Pedestrian Crossing	\$425,000
Walla Walla	9th Ave / SR 125 Pedestrian Crossing Study	\$450,000
Airway Heights	US 2 Ped & Multimodal Enhancement Project Phase 1	\$850,000
Othello	SR-26 Community Trail	\$910,000

Aberdeen	US 101 Safety Improvement Project	\$800,000
Shelton	Cross-town Trail, Phase 2	\$275,000
WSDOT Northwest Region	SR 99/Lynnwood and Unincorporated Snohomish Co Pre-Design Study	\$800,000
WSDOT Mount Baker	SR 538 Leigh Way Vic to SR 9 Paving	\$500,000
WSDOT Mount Baker	SR 539 / Guide Meridian Complete Streets Pre- Design	\$600,000
Moses Lake	SR 17 Shared Use Path - Patton Blvd to Grape Drive	\$2,000,000
WSDOT Southwest Region	SR 4/Crawford Bridge Pedestrian Illumination	\$885,000
WSDOT South Central Region & City of Moxee	Moxee Trail	\$1,600,000
Jefferson Co	SR 19 Rhody Drive Ped-Bike Improvements - South Segment	\$260,000
Tacoma	Pedestrian Mobility & Safety Improvements at South 56th St and Pacific Ave (SR 7)	\$650,000
Active Transportation Division	Contingency	\$639,000
Active Transportation Division	Program Management for the biennium	\$1,250,000